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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 21st round, Match #147

Friday, 09.04.2016, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 2

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Levchenko Ihor
16 Yarmash Grygoriy
4 Tkachuk Yevhenii
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
10 Klius Anatolii
13 Smirnov Yehor
14 Sukhomlyn Eduard
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
17 Kvasov Yaroslav
9 Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes
12 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
15 Kravchenko Vadym
7 Protasov Yevhen
8 Korol Ivan
11 Vasylchenko Denys
3 Terzi Yevhenii
5 Fursov Yaroslav

77 Shelikhov Denys
3 Lopyronok Maksym
25 Lunov Maksym
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Vakulko Yurii
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav
20 Kozhushko Oleh
21 Larin Oleksii
26 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
19 Nahiiev Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Bashtanenko Oleksii
8 Kireev Vitalii
17 Balaniuk Denys
18 Kostyshyn Denys
11 Liedniev Bohdan
24 Paliukh Serhii
14 Cheberko Yevhen

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 21st round, Match #147
Friday, 09.04.2016, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 2 «Dnipro» Dnipro
9 Bezborodko Denys 2'

9 Bezborodko Denys 4'

11' 10 Kocherhin Vladyslav

16' 21 Larin Oleksii

25' 26 Kyrychuk Volodymyr

28' 25 Lunov Maksym

17 Kvasov Yaroslav 45'

45' 26 Kyrychuk Volodymyr

46' 20 Kozhushko Oleh
17 Balaniuk Denys

4 Tkachuk Yevhenii 64'

66' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
14 Cheberko Yevhen

13 Smirnov Yehor
15 Kravchenko Vadym 72'

74' 14 Cheberko Yevhen

18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
7 Protasov Yevhen 83'

85' 25 Lunov Maksym
11 Liedniev Bohdan

14 Sukhomlyn Eduard
8 Korol Ivan 89'
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